
 2022 BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PROGRAM       
 
SPRING TRAINING CAMP                                                                      [ Ballpark of The Palm Beaches,  West Palm Beach, FL ]  
Wed-13-April     10:30–12:30  Practice   /     2:00 PM       CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY                                Nationals #3, #4 /  Nat #3 
Thurs-14-April 9:00 - 11:30 Practice   /     1:00 PM        CANADA vs FT. LAUDERDALE STARS  [ 2 Games]    Nationals #3, #4 /  Nat #3 
Fri-15-April         9:00 – 11:30 Practice /       1:00 PM        CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY                                       Nationals #3, #4 /  Nat #3 
Sat-16-April 9:00 - 11:00 Practice  /      12:00 PM      CANADA vs WASHINGTON NATIONALS                 Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium 
Sun-17-April 9:00 -11:30  Practice /       1:00 PM        CANADA vs FT LAUDERDALE STARS   [ 2 Games ]   Nationals #3, #4 / Nat #3 
Mon-18-April 10:30 - 1:00 Practice   /     2:30 PM        CANADA vs HOUSTON ASTROS                                       Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium 
Tues-19-April 9:00 - 11:00 Practice   /     12:00 PM      CANADA vs WASHINGTON NATIONALS                 Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium 
Wed-20-April 10:30 - 1:00 Practice   /     2:30 PM        CANADA vs HOUSTON ASTROS                                 Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium    
Thurs-21-April 9:00 - 11:00 Practice   /     12:00 PM      CANADA vs WASHINGTON NATIONALS                 Nationals #3, #4 / Stadium 
Fri-22-April         10:30 - 1:00 Practice  /      2:30 PM        CANADA vs HOUSTON ASTROS                                Nationals #3, #4 /  Stadium 
Sat-23-April 9:00 - 11:30 Practice   /     1:00 PM        CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY                               Nationals #3, #4 /  Nat #3 
DOMINICAN PROFESSIONAL ACADEMY  CAMP                                                                                      [ Dominican Republic ]   
Wed-11-May 10:30AM Canada  vs  San Diego Padres                        San Cristobal 
Thurs-12-May 10:30AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Texas Rangers      /     Boston Red Sox                           Boca Chica / Guerra 
Fri-13-May 10:30AM Canada  vs  Milwaukee Brewers           San Pedro de Macoris                     
Sat-14-May 10:30AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Colorado Rockies   /        Houston Astros                   Boca Chica / Guerra

 Sun-15-May 10:30AM   Canada  vs   Chicago Cubs                                                                                       La Gina  
Mon-16-May 10:30AM /  2:30 Canada  vs  Toronto Blue Jays  /    Pittsburgh Pirates                                    Boca Chica / La Gina 
Tues-17-May 10:30AM  Canada  vs  Los Angeles Dodgers                     Guerra           
Wed-18-May 10:30AM / 2:30 Canada  vs  St. Louis Cardinals  /   Kansas City Royals                                         Boca Chica / Guerra    
Thurs-19-May 10:30 AM            Canada  vs   Boston Red Sox                                    Guerra 
Fri-20-May 10:30 AM / 2:30  Canada  vs   San Francisco Giants  / New York Yankees         Boca Chica / Boca Chica 
Sat-21-May 10:30AM   Canada  vs   Philadelphia Phillies                      Boca Chica 
PRE DRAFT TRAINING CAMP                                         [ Toronto Blue Jay Player Development Complex – Dunedin,  Florida  ]                                                               
Tues-31-May       10:30 – 12:00 Practice /     1:00 PM    CANADA vs PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES                 Carpenter Complex, Clearwater  
Wed-01-June        10:30 – 12:00 Practice /     1:00 PM    CANADA vs NEW YORK YANKEES                         Himes Field Complex, Tampa                   
Thurs-02-June   10:00 AM CANADA vs NEW YORK YANKEES / 2:00 PM CANADA vs TORONTO BLUE JAYS [RBC]   PDC, Dunedin                     
Fri-03-June         10:00 AM CANADA vs PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES / 2:00 PM CANADA vs TORONTO BLUE JAYS       PDC, Dunedin                    
Sat-04-June     10:00 AM CANADA vs DETROIT TIGERS /AFTERNOON WORKOUT PDC – Dunedin   Joe Marchant Stadium, Lakeland                   
Sun-05-June OFF DAY                                                       
Mon-06-June 9:00 – 12:00 Practice    /  1:00PM      RBC- Baseball Canada Education & Mentorship Program        PDC, Dunedin                  
Tues-07-June 9:00 – 11:30  Practice  /   1:00 PM     CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED                                                      PDC, Dunedin                      
Wed-08-June       9:00 – 11:30  Practice /    1:00 PM     CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY                                                      PDC, Dunedin                  
Thurs-09-June     9:00 – 11:30  Practice /    1:00 PM     CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED                                                      PDC, Dunedin   
Fri-10-June 9:00 – 11:30 Practice /     1:00 PM   CANADA RED vs CANADA GREY                                                      PDC, Dunedin   
Sat-11-June 9:00 – 11:30 Practice /     1:00 PM   CANADA GREY vs CANADA RED                                         PDC, Dunedin                                   
 
FINAL CAMP & U18 COPABE QUALIFIER   [ LA PAZ, MEXICO ]                                                                             July 6-13 / July 15-24                                          
 
FINAL CAMP & PRE WORLD INTERNATIONAL FRIENDSHIP SERIES [ Ajax / Bradenton / Sarasota ]              August 18- September 7 
 
U18 WORLD CUP       [ BRADENTON / SARASOTA, FLORIDA  ]                                                                                         September 9-18 
 
FALL INSTRUCTIONAL LEAGUE CAMP    [ TD Ballpark – Dunedin, Florida ]                   October 13 – 23, 2022  
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